## SIT CMR: DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

10.99: continued		'95 SEP 12 AM9:20
	DEP File No. SE 69-296	.2
	(To be provided by DEP)	25
Form 8  Commonwealth of Massachusetts	City. Town SEEKONK  Applicant Wal-Mart Stores,	Inc.
*	Certificate of Compliance  Massachusetts Wetlands Protection Act, G.L. c. 131, §40	
CEEV	ONK CONSERVATION COMMISSION Issuing Authority	
TO Vanass	se Hangen Brustlin, Inc. 530 Broadway, Prov., RI 02909 (Name)	,
. 3	9 12 95	
Date of Issuance This Certificate	is issued for work regulated by any Order of Conditions issued to Rt. 6 Realty Tru	st
and issued by th	Seekonk Conservation Commission	
i, " - !	it is hereby certified that the work regulated by the above-referenced Order of Conditions	**************************************
	It is hereby certified that only the following portions of the work regulated by the above- referenced Order of Conditions have been satisfactorily completed: (If the Certificate of Compliance does not include the entire project, specify what portions are included.)	* * * * * * * *
8		(X
3.	It is hereby certified that the work regulated by the above-references Order of Conditions was never commenced. The Order of Conditions has lapsed and is therefore no longer valid. No future work subject to regulation under the Act may be commenced without filing a new Notice of Intent and receiving a new Order of Conditions.	
	(Leave Space Blank)	
	•	

## 310 CMR: DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

10.77.	CCION			
4.	0	The certificate shall be recorded in discrict in which the land is located.  (date) at the	The Order was original	Ny recorded on
		Registry ofDeeds, Bristol	County Book	Page
5.,		The following conditions of the Orde in the Final Order, such maintenance period.)	e or monitoring, which a	th any conditions contained tre to continue for a longer
-Issued	by	SHEKON HONSERVATI	ON COMMISSION	
Signatu		( W. O. O. May	1 9	<del></del>
7 kg	fary.	Parien P Seat	Septem 1	L'ener
معالم مضاحاتها	٠,	by the Conservation Commission th		
On this		11th day of S	eptember 1	95 before
me pers	onally	appeared Albert J. Roy and who executed, the foregoing inst	ument, and acknowledge	ed that he/she executed the
same as	his, he	r free act and deed.		
111.	20	e y Sumis	My commission axpires	2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Notary			My Commission Expi	res
verti	Puone	•	g 25	a v
**				24
Datach a		line and submit to the Seekonk Co	nservation Commi	ssion
***		•		
То	Seel	konk Conservation Commiss	IssuinIssuin	g Authority
Please be	advised	that the Certificate of Compliance for the proje	Route 6,	
		SE 69-296 has been recor		
		the chain of title of the affected property on _		
If records	d land, ti	he instrument number which identifies this tran	sacuon is	t:
i If register	ed land.	the document number which identifies this and	esaction is	(i)
Signature		i.		Applicant
~				